SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY
Multijurisdictional Practitioner Ineligibility Order Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2

Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2, the Trustees of the New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection
(“Fund”) have reported to the Supreme Court the names of those multijurisdictional practitioners who
have neither made full payment to the Fund, the Disciplinary Oversight Committee, and the Lawyers
Assistance Program for the calendar year 2018, nor demonstrated that they are not obligated to make
such payment;

And the Court having had the Trustees send notice to each such multijurisdictional practitioner
that failure to pay on or before the April 27, 2018 deadline would result in ineligibility and assessment
of additional fees;

And notwithstanding the fact that every reasonable effort has been made by the Trustees to
notify all multijurisdictional practitioners of their obligations to file an annual registration statement
and make payment to the Fund, unless not obligated to do so, the multijurisdictional practitioners
whose names appear on the attached Ineligible List have, as of the date of this Order, failed either to
make full payment or to demonstrate that they are not obligated to make such payment;

IT IS ORDERED that pursuant to Rule 1:28-2, each multijurisdictional practitioner whose
name appears on the attached Ineligible List shall be ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional
practitioner in New Jersey, effective June 4, 2018; and it is further

ORDERED that each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name is included on the attached
Ineligible List shall remain ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional practitioner in New Jersey until
such attorney files the annual registration statement for the current year AND either demonstrates no
obligation to pay or pays ALL of the following: this year’s annual assessment, the late fee, any arrears
due from prior years, and a reinstatement fee of $50 if being removed from one calendar year's
Ineligible List or $100 if being removed from two or more calendar years' Lists; and it is further

ORDERED that this Order and the attached list of multijurisdictional practitioners are to be
posted on the Judiciary's website and published in the New Jersey Law Journal no later than June 4,
2018, and that a copy of this Order be mailed to each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name
appears on the attached list at the address shown thereon; and it is further

ORDERED that any amendments or corrections to this Order shall be posted and published as
soon as may be practicable.

For the Court,
/s/ Stuart Rabner
Chief Justice

Dated: May 29, 2018
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Bergen County

ATTORNEY NAME
ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST VAl

SANDBERG STEVAN ALFRED 218 RT 17 NORTH STE 410 ROCHELLE PARK NJ 07662
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Middlesex County

ATTORNEY NAME
ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP

GLYNN KELLY MARGARET 194 WOOD AVE SOUTH ISELIN NJ 08830
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ATTORNEY NAME

ANDREA LAWRENCE WILLIAM
AWAN SOHAIB IBRAHEEM
BAGNELL GILBERT SCOTT
BATT WALTER B

BEARDELL LOUIS WILLIAM
BERSIN JOHN EDWARD
BONTRAGER NICHOLAS JOSEPH
BORAKS ROBERT ALAN WIT
BRADLEY CATHERINE MEGAN
BRIGGS JOHN D

BROOKS JEFFREY DAVID
BUSSI NICOLE SHELDON
CAMACHO MORAN DOMENIQUE
CAREY ROBERT THOMAS
CASTELLY JOHN L

CHAPIN TRAVIS REID

CLAIR WILLIAM F

COATES JOSEPH CLAY
CONNELLY SARAH RENEE
CONTI DAVID ANTHONY
CORZANO MAHADHI
CREEDON PETER JOSEPH
DEMBIN NATHAN L
DEVEREAUX-LUBKER ELIZABETH
DEYOUNG EDWIN R

DIAZ NELSON A

DILLON MICHAEL RICHARD
EATON JOSEPH JACKSON
EDWARDS CAMILLE LEIGH
EDWARDS SAMUEL BENTON
ELLEGAARD PETER KRISTIAN
FEDO JASON MICHAEL
FRISINA CHRISTOPHER JOHN
GAFFNEY PATRICK

GAMBLE GEOFFREY M

GAN RICHARD RAYMOND
GILLETTE MERRI JO

GIRARDI MATTHEW DONOVAN
GREENFIELD JAMES JAY
HOWSER HUGH C

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

127 KENT HOLLOW RD

1921 PARK AVENUE SW

1201 MAIN STREET STE #1980

11111 SANTA MONICA BLVD SUITE 100
1701 MARKET STREET

905 HIGHLAND POINT DR STE 150
10474 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 405
888 17TH ST NW STE 1000

125 BROAD STREET

909 FANNIN ST FL 15

APT 7G 201 E 37TH ST

450 PACIFIC AVENUE

1320 RXR PLAZA

METLIFE BUILDING 200 ARK AVENUE
500 HOWARD ST SUITE 400

777 SOUTH FLAGLER DR SUITE 300 EAST
150 SE 2ND AVE STE 1200

777 SOUTH FLAGLER DR SUITE 300 EAST
7 TIMES SQUARE SUITE 2900

33 BROAD ST 11THFL

17822 17TH ST STE 401

24 WOODBINE AVE STE 8

1123 BROADWAY STE 1117

390 WATERLOO BLVD SUITE 210

2200 ROSS AVENUE SUITE 2800

1500 MARKET STREET 3500E

3024 EDMONDS ROAD

33 SOUTH 7TH STREET PO BOX 4060
3535 GRANDVIEW PKWY STE 100

1010 LAMAR SUITE 900

101 PARK AVENUE

777 SOUTH FLAGLER DR SUITE 300 EAST
1129 20TH ST NW FOURTH FL

11 BROADWAY STE 715

500 E PRATT ST SUITE 800

PO BOX 126155

77 WEST WACKER DR

MEDIA CENTER 1600 ROSECRANS AVENUE 4TH FL

669 MILL ROAD
150 4TH AVENUE N STE 1100

CITY
KENT
NORTON
COLUMBIA
LOS ANGELES
PHILADELPHIA
ROSEVILLE
LOS ANGELES
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
HOUSTON
NEW YORK
SAN FRANCISCO
UNIONDALE
NEW YORK
SAN FRANCISCO
WEST PALM BEACH
MIMAI
WEST PALM BEACH
NEW YORK
BOSTON
TUSTIN
NORTHPORT
NEW YORK
EXTON
DALLAS
PHILADELPHIA
LAFAYETTE HILL
ALLENTOWN
BIRMINGHAM
HOUSTON
NEW YORK
WEST PALM BEACH
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
BALTIMORE
HARRISBURG
CHICAGO
MANHATTAN BEAC
VILLANOVA
NASHVILLE

ST

ZIP
06757
24273
29201
90025
19103-2921
95678
90025-6932
20006
10004
77010-1026
10016
94133
11556
10166
94105
33401
33131
33401
10036
02109
92780-2181
11768
10010
19341
75201
19102
19444
18105-4060
35243-1931
77002
10178
33401
20036
10004
21202
17112
60601
90266
19085
37219-2475
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JACKSON NICHOLAS ALEKSANDR 1900 M STREET NW STE 250 WASHINGTON DC 20036
JENSEN MELISSA KATHLEEN 909 FANNIN ST FL 15 HOUSTON TX 77010-1026
KALINOWSKI PAMELA 1610 WYNKOOP ST STE 550 DENVER CO 80202
KINGSLEY PATRICK ROBERT 2600 ONE COMMERCE SQUARE PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
KIRSCHENBAUM GEORGE ALLEN 1350 BROADWAY SUITE 1400 NEW YORK NY 10018-0949
KNEPPER THOMAS MICHAEL 150 N WACKER DRIVE SUITE 3050 CHICAGO IL 60606
KUO ERICA WENDY 112 W 34TH ST 18TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10120
LANDIS JEFFREY GREG 1900 M STREET NW STE 250 WASHINGTON DC 20036
LEE RYAN SCOTT 1112 OCEAN DR STE 100 MANHATTAN BEAC CA 90266-5402
LEISINGER RORY COLIN 10474 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 405 LOS ANGELES CA 90025-6932
LENSCHAU JAMES GM 1715 AARON BRENNER DR SUITE 800 MEMPHIS N 38120
LIPMAN HARRY WILLIAM 230 PARK AVE 18TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10169
MANAS LILLYAN J 708 SEAMAN AVE BALDWIN NY 11510
MARCHELOS PETER 87 MINEOLA BLVD MINEOLA NY 11501
MASON HOLLIE MICHELLE 8TH FL 200 SOUTH 108TH AVE OMAHA NE 68154
MAZUR MATTHEW L 1095 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK NY 10036
MAZUREK EDWARD STEPHEN PO BOX 15792 PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
MILLER DAVID WAYNE 1010 LAMAR STE 900 HOUSTON TX 77002
NELSON DAVID STEELE 1900 MARKET STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
NICHOLS ROBERT HIROSHI 8000 RAVINES EDGE COURT SUITE 300 COLUMBUS OH 43235
OBOD MARJORIE MCMAHON 1500 MARKET STREET SUITE 3500E PHILADELPHIA PA 19102
O'BRIEN LIAM 9 EAST 40TH STREET 4TH FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10016
O'DELL DAVID BRIAN 1819 5TH AVE NORTH BIRMINGHAM AL 35203
ORRICO MILLIE 100 SOUTH OLIVE AVE WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401
OTAZO-REYES ALICIA M 1111 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2150 MIAMI FL 33131-3112
QUINN WILLIAM PAUL 1701 MARKET STREET PHILADELPHIA PA 19103
REDIKER JOHN MICHAEL 2001 PARK PL #1300 BIRMINGHAM AL 35203-2735
REED GRANT EVAN 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE NW WASHINGTON DC 20005
REID COURTNEY ROGERS 50587 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL CTR MINNEAPOLIS MN 55474
RICHARDSON BRUCE ANDRE 14 WALL ST 20TH FL NEW YORK NM 10005
RUDNICK JEFFREY L 1339 CHESTNUT STREET STE 500 PHILADELPHIA PA 19107
SALIJOUGHIAN PAYAM A 425 MARKET ST 26TH FL SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
SANDERS SHELDON JOEL 500 OLD COUNTRY ROAD SUITE 316 GARDEN CITY NY 11530
SEDLAK JOSEPH ANTHONY 621 17TH ST SUITE 2655 DENVER CO 80293
SHEEN RAYMOND HANS 425 MARKET STREET 26TH FLOOR SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
SHEFFLER SCOTT SHERWOOD 1129 20TH ST NW FOURTH FL WASHINGTON DC 20036
SHEPRO JEFFREY 817 BROADWAY SUITE 1028 NEW YORK NY 10003
SHIFFMAN MELISSA SAVAGE 666 THIRD AVE 20TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
STERN ROBERT MICHAEL 1625 EYE STREET NW WASHINGTON DC 20006-4061
SUAREZ MARIO JESUS 335 MADISON AVE 12TH FL NEW YORK NY 10017
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ATTORNEY NAME

SUSSMAN MITCHELL REED
VIHSTADT JAMES JOSEPH
WALTON EDWARD ALLEN
WARLEY JOHN CALDWELL
WEBSTER AMANDA PAIGE
WERNING COURTNEY MICHELLE
YONO FAKHRI WADI

ZEENA WILLIAM

ATTORNEY ADDRESS

1053 S PALM CANYON DR

200 S 108TH AVE 8TH FLOOR

1441 W LONG LAKE ROAD STE 250

SUITE 300 150 RIVERSIDE PKWY

500 EAST PRATT ST 8TH FLOOR

1320 DUBLIN ROAD SUITE 100

7125 ORCHARD LAKE ROAD SUITE 222

ONE BISCAYNE TOWER STE 3050 2 S BISCAYNE BLVD

CITY
PALM SPRINGS
OMAHA
TROY
FREDERICKSBURG
BALTIMORE
COLUMBUS
WEST BLOOMFIELD
MIAMI

ST
CA
NE
MI
VA
MD
OH
MI
FL

ZIP
92264
68154
48098-4436
22406
21202
43215
48322
33131
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Somerset County

ATTORNEY NAME
ATTORNEY ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP

FISHMAN BENJAMIN CHARLES 270 DAVIDSON AVE SOMERSET NJ 08873




