## SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY

## Multijurisdictional Practitioner Ineligibility Order Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2

Pursuant to *Rule* 1:28-2, the Trustees of the New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection ("Fund") have reported to the Supreme Court the names of those multijurisdictional practitioners who have neither made full payment to the Fund, the Disciplinary Oversight Committee, and the Lawyers Assistance Program for the calendar year 2018, nor demonstrated that they are not obligated to make such payment;

And the Court having had the Trustees send notice to each such multijurisdictional practitioner that failure to pay on or before the April 27, 2018 deadline would result in ineligibility and assessment of additional fees;

And notwithstanding the fact that every reasonable effort has been made by the Trustees to notify all multijurisdictional practitioners of their obligations to file an annual registration statement and make payment to the Fund, unless not obligated to do so, the multijurisdictional practitioners whose names appear on the attached Ineligible List have, as of the date of this Order, failed either to make full payment or to demonstrate that they are not obligated to make such payment;

IT IS ORDERED that pursuant to *Rule* 1:28-2, each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name appears on the attached Ineligible List shall be ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional practitioner in New Jersey, effective June 4, 2018; and it is further

ORDERED that each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name is included on the attached Ineligible List shall remain ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional practitioner in New Jersey until such attorney files the annual registration statement for the current year AND either demonstrates no obligation to pay or pays <u>ALL</u> of the following: this year's annual assessment, the late fee, any arrears due from prior years, and a reinstatement fee of \$50 if being removed from one calendar year's Ineligible List or \$100 if being removed from two or more calendar years' Lists; and it is further

ORDERED that this Order and the attached list of multijurisdictional practitioners are to be posted on the Judiciary's website and published in the *New Jersey Law Journal* no later than June 4, 2018, and that a copy of this Order be mailed to each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name appears on the attached list at the address shown thereon; and it is further

ORDERED that any amendments or corrections to this Order shall be posted and published as soon as may be practicable.

For the Court, /s/ Stuart Rabner Chief Justice

Page 1 of 6

2018 MJP Ineligible List

**Bergen County** 

ATTORNEY NAME

SANDBERG STEVAN ALFRED

ATTORNEY ADDRESS 218 RT 17 NORTH STE 410 CITYSTZIPROCHELLE PARKNJ07662

<u>st</u> NJ

2018 MJP Ineligible List

### **Middlesex** County

ATTORNEY NAME

GLYNN KELLY MARGARET

ATTORNEY ADDRESS 194 WOOD AVE SOUTH <u>CITY</u> ISELIN <u>ZIP</u> 08830

### 2018 MJP Ineligible List

### **Out of State County**

ATTORNEY NAME	ATTORNEY ADDRESS	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	<u>ZIP</u>
ANDREA LAWRENCE WILLIAM	127 KENT HOLLOW RD	KENT	СТ	06757
AWAN SOHAIB IBRAHEEM	1921 PARK AVENUE SW	NORTON	VA	24273
BAGNELL GILBERT SCOTT	1201 MAIN STREET STE #1980	COLUMBIA	SC	29201
BATT WALTER B	11111 SANTA MONICA BLVD SUITE 100	LOS ANGELES	CA	90025
BEARDELL LOUIS WILLIAM	1701 MARKET STREET	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19103-2921
BERSIN JOHN EDWARD	905 HIGHLAND POINT DR STE 150	ROSEVILLE	CA	95678
BONTRAGER NICHOLAS JOSEPH	10474 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 405	LOS ANGELES	CA	90025-6932
BORAKS ROBERT ALAN WIT	888 17TH ST NW STE 1000	WASHINGTON	DC	20006
BRADLEY CATHERINE MEGAN	125 BROAD STREET	NEW YORK	NY	10004
BRIGGS JOHN D	909 FANNIN ST FL 15	HOUSTON	TX	77010-1026
BROOKS JEFFREY DAVID	APT 7G 201 E 37TH ST	NEW YORK	NY	10016
BUSSI NICOLE SHELDON	450 PACIFIC AVENUE	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94133
CAMACHO MORAN DOMENIQUE	1320 RXR PLAZA	UNIONDALE	NY	11556
CAREY ROBERT THOMAS	METLIFE BUILDING 200 ARK AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10166
CASTELLY JOHN L	500 HOWARD ST SUITE 400	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94105
CHAPIN TRAVIS REID	777 SOUTH FLAGLER DR SUITE 300 EAST	WEST PALM BEACH	FL	33401
CLAIR WILLIAM F	150 SE 2ND AVE STE 1200	MIMAI	FL	33131
COATES JOSEPH CLAY	777 SOUTH FLAGLER DR SUITE 300 EAST	WEST PALM BEACH	FL	33401
CONNELLY SARAH RENEE	7 TIMES SQUARE SUITE 2900	NEW YORK	NY	10036
CONTI DAVID ANTHONY	33 BROAD ST 11TH FL	BOSTON	MA	02109
CORZANO MAHADHI	17822 17TH ST STE 401	TUSTIN	CA	92780-2181
CREEDON PETER JOSEPH	24 WOODBINE AVE STE 8	NORTHPORT	NY	11768
DEMBIN NATHAN L	1123 BROADWAY STE 1117	NEW YORK	NY	10010
DEVEREAUX-LUBKER ELIZABETH	390 WATERLOO BLVD SUITE 210	EXTON	PA	19341
DEYOUNG EDWIN R	2200 ROSS AVENUE SUITE 2800	DALLAS	ΤX	75201
DIAZ NELSON A	1500 MARKET STREET 3500E	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19102
DILLON MICHAEL RICHARD	3024 EDMONDS ROAD	LAFAYETTE HILL	PA	19444
EATON JOSEPH JACKSON	33 SOUTH 7TH STREET PO BOX 4060	ALLENTOWN	PA	18105-4060
EDWARDS CAMILLE LEIGH	3535 GRANDVIEW PKWY STE 100	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35243-1931
EDWARDS SAMUEL BENTON	1010 LAMAR SUITE 900	HOUSTON	ТΧ	77002
ELLEGAARD PETER KRISTIAN	101 PARK AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY	10178
FEDO JASON MICHAEL	777 SOUTH FLAGLER DR SUITE 300 EAST	WEST PALM BEACH	FL	33401
FRISINA CHRISTOPHER JOHN	1129 20TH ST NW FOURTH FL	WASHINGTON	DC	20036
GAFFNEY PATRICK	11 BROADWAY STE 715	NEW YORK	NY	10004
GAMBLE GEOFFREY M	500 E PRATT ST SUITE 800	BALTIMORE	MD	21202
GAN RICHARD RAYMOND	PO BOX 126155	HARRISBURG	PA	17112
GILLETTE MERRI JO	77 WEST WACKER DR	CHICAGO	IL	60601
GIRARDI MATTHEW DONOVAN	MEDIA CENTER 1600 ROSECRANS AVENUE 4TH FL	MANHATTAN BEAC	CA	90266
GREENFIELD JAMES JAY	669 MILL ROAD	VILLANOVA	PA	19085
HOWSER HUGH C	150 4TH AVENUE N STE 1100	NASHVILLE	TN	37219-2475

Page 4 of 6

## 2018 MJP Ineligible List

### **Out of State County**

ATTORNEY NAME				
ATTORNET NAME	ATTORNEY ADDRESS	CITY	<u>ST</u>	ZIP
JACKSON NICHOLAS ALEKSANDR	1900 M STREET NW STE 250	WASHINGTON	DC	20036
JENSEN MELISSA KATHLEEN	909 FANNIN ST FL 15	HOUSTON	ΤX	77010-1026
KALINOWSKI PAMELA	1610 WYNKOOP ST STE 550	DENVER	CO	80202
KINGSLEY PATRICK ROBERT	2600 ONE COMMERCE SQUARE	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19103
KIRSCHENBAUM GEORGE ALLEN	1350 BROADWAY SUITE 1400	NEW YORK	NY	10018-0949
KNEPPER THOMAS MICHAEL	150 N WACKER DRIVE SUITE 3050	CHICAGO	IL	60606
KUO ERICA WENDY	112 W 34TH ST 18TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10120
LANDIS JEFFREY GREG	1900 M STREET NW STE 250	WASHINGTON	DC	20036
LEE RYAN SCOTT	1112 OCEAN DR STE 100	MANHATTAN BEAC	CA	90266-5402
LEISINGER RORY COLIN	10474 SANTA MONICA BLVD STE 405	LOS ANGELES	CA	90025-6932
LENSCHAU JAMES G M	1715 AARON BRENNER DR SUITE 800	MEMPHIS	TN	38120
LIPMAN HARRY WILLIAM	230 PARK AVE 18TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10169
MANAS LILLYAN J	708 SEAMAN AVE	BALDWIN	NY	11510
MARCHELOS PETER	87 MINEOLA BLVD	MINEOLA	NY	11501
MASON HOLLIE MICHELLE	8TH FL 200 SOUTH 108TH AVE	OMAHA	NE	68154
MAZUR MATTHEW L	1095 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS	NEW YORK	NY	10036
MAZUREK EDWARD STEPHEN	PO BOX 15792	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19103
MILLER DAVID WAYNE	1010 LAMAR STE 900	HOUSTON	ΤХ	77002
NELSON DAVID STEELE	1900 MARKET STREET	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19103
NICHOLS ROBERT HIROSHI	8000 RAVINES EDGE COURT SUITE 300	COLUMBUS	OH	43235
OBOD MARJORIE MCMAHON	1500 MARKET STREET SUITE 3500E	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19102
O'BRIEN LIAM	9 EAST 40TH STREET 4TH FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY	10016
O'DELL DAVID BRIAN	1819 5TH AVE NORTH	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35203
ORRICO MILLIE	100 SOUTH OLIVE AVE	WEST PALM BEACH	FL	33401
OTAZO-REYES ALICIA M	1111 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2150	MIAMI	FL	33131-3112
OUINN WILLIAM PAUL	1701 MARKET STREET	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19103
REDIKER JOHN MICHAEL	2001 PARK PL #1300	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35203-2735
REED GRANT EVAN	1100 NEW YORK AVENUE NW	WASHINGTON	DC	20005
REID COURTNEY ROGERS	50587 AMERIPRISE FINANCIAL CTR	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	55474
RICHARDSON BRUCE ANDRE	14 WALL ST 20TH FL	NEW YORK	NM	10005
RUDNICK JEFFREY L	1339 CHESTNUT STREET STE 500	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19107
SALIJOUGHIAN PAYAM A	425 MARKET ST 26TH FL	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94105
SANDERS SHELDON JOEL	500 OLD COUNTRY ROAD SUITE 316	GARDEN CITY	NY	11530
SEDLAK JOSEPH ANTHONY	621 17TH ST SUITE 2655	DENVER	CO	80293
SHEEN RAYMOND HANS	425 MARKET STREET 26TH FLOOR	SAN FRANCISCO	CA	94105
SHEFFLER SCOTT SHERWOOD	1129 20TH ST NW FOURTH FL	WASHINGTON	DC	20036
SHEPRO JEFFREY	817 BROADWAY SUITE 1028	NEW YORK	NY	10003
SHIFFMAN MELISSA SAVAGE	666 THIRD AVE 20TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10017
STERN ROBERT MICHAEL	1625 EYE STREET NW	WASHINGTON	DC	20006-4061
SUAREZ MARIO JESUS	335 MADISON AVE 12TH FL	NEW YORK	NY	10017
			1,1	10017

Page 5 of 6

2018 MJP Ineligible List

### **Out of State County**

ATTORNEY NAME	ATTORNEY ADDRESS	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u>	ZIP
SUSSMAN MITCHELL REED	1053 S PALM CANYON DR	PALM SPRINGS	CA	92264
VIHSTADT JAMES JOSEPH	200 S 108TH AVE 8TH FLOOR	OMAHA	NE	68154
WALTON EDWARD ALLEN	1441 W LONG LAKE ROAD STE 250	TROY	MI	48098-4436
WARLEY JOHN CALDWELL	SUITE 300 150 RIVERSIDE PKWY	FREDERICKSBURG	VA	22406
WEBSTER AMANDA PAIGE	500 EAST PRATT ST 8TH FLOOR	BALTIMORE	MD	21202
WERNING COURTNEY MICHELLE	1320 DUBLIN ROAD SUITE 100	COLUMBUS	OH	43215
YONO FAKHRI WADI	7125 ORCHARD LAKE ROAD SUITE 222	WEST BLOOMFIELD	MI	48322
ZEENA WILLIAM	ONE BISCAYNE TOWER STE 3050 2 S BISCAYNE BLVD	MIAMI	FL	33131

Page 6 of 6

<u>st</u> NJ

2018 MJP Ineligible List

### Somerset County

ATTORNEY NAME

FISHMAN BENJAMIN CHARLES

ATTORNEY ADDRESS 270 DAVIDSON AVE <u>city</u> Somerset <u>ZIP</u> 08873